Bezirksverband Leipzig 2018/19

Bezirksliga Damen
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

U
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa. 10.11.2018 10:00

14:00
Sa. 17.11.2018 14:00
Sa. 02.02.2019 10:00

TTC Holzhausen Il
TTC Holzhausen Il
TTC 1956 Colditz

TTC Holzhausen Il

SV Rotation Sud Leipzig
TSG Markkleeberg Il
TTC Holzhausen Il

TTC 1956 Colditz

6:8
12:2
11:3
4:10

Sa. 09.03.2019 10:00

TSG Markkleeberg Il

TTC Holzhausen I

2:12

Sa. 16.03.2019 16:00

SV Rotation Sud Leipzig

TTC Holzhausen I

6:8



